
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 151.6 5337 8079 7780 19-Apr-23

- - - - Andhra PradeshSub Total 151.6 0 0 0

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 80 7250 8475 7860 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 8.7 6750 8535 7642 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 20.3 6625 8255 7440 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Vadodara(Baroda) Bodeli Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 126.48 7750 8089 7850 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 20 7700 8500 8000 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Other Fibre Crops 2.5 7125 8455 7850 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 98.3 5000 8355 8330 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Surendranagar Halvad Other Fibre Crops 85 7000 8260 8000 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 66.4 7655 8510 8083 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 7600 8000 7800 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 7400 7800 7600 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 100.4 7500 8450 7925 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 80 7250 8350 8000 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 3.1 5500 7915 6710 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Gandhinagar Mansa H-6 Fibre Crops 9.3 6000 8180 8125 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 280 7725 8460 8150 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 20 7255 8305 7780 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 31.2 7100 8215 7657 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 10.98 7125 8250 7690 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod Other Fibre Crops 10.4 7800 8090 7945 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 220 7945 8265 8105 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 55 7000 8310 8150 19-Apr-23

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 152.2 6500 8220 7360 19-Apr-23

- - - - GujaratSub Total 1481.36 0 0 0

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 39.6 7810 7870 7821 19-Apr-23

- - - - HaryanaSub Total 39.6 0 0 0

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 401 1005 8260 7506 19-Apr-23

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 2 7200 8100 7700 19-Apr-23

- - - - KarnatakaSub Total 403 0 0 0

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Other Fibre Crops 27.6 6500 7780 7560 19-Apr-23

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Desi Fibre Crops 20.5 7985 8300 8143 19-Apr-23

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Other Fibre Crops 830 6100 7855 7725 19-Apr-23

- - - - Madhya PradeshSub Total 878.1 0 0 0

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 62 7000 7860 7430 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Bhiwapur Varalaxmi Fibre Crops 75 7600 7900 7750 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Jalana Ghansawangi Other Fibre Crops 15 7200 8100 8000 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 851 7200 8080 7615 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Hingna Other Fibre Crops 3 7740 7900 7900 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 17 7500 7900 7750 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other Fibre Crops 4 7300 7700 7550 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Chandrapur Korpana Desi Fibre Crops 448 6500 7725 7350 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Parbhani Manwat Other Fibre Crops 600 6700 8080 7975 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Narkhed Other Fibre Crops 7 7700 8000 7900 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 84 7650 7925 7850 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 220 7900 7900 7900 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Parbhani Selu Other Fibre Crops 309 6500 8060 7980 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 270 7970 8090 8000 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 131 7700 7990 7800 19-Apr-23

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 92 7450 8000 7800 19-Apr-23

- - - - MaharashtraSub Total 3188 0 0 0

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gharsana American Fibre Crops 2.5 8000 8000 8000 19-Apr-23

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Hanumangarh Town American Fibre Crops 70.5 7860 8097 8031 19-Apr-23

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 278 7875 8211 8105 19-Apr-23

- - - - RajasthanSub Total 351 0 0 0

Tamil Nadu Erode Anthiyur Other Fibre Crops 42 7759 8549 7919 19-Apr-23

Tamil Nadu Salem Konganapuram Other Fibre Crops 0.01 7200 8000 7600 19-Apr-23

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 6500 6700 6600 19-Apr-23

Tamil Nadu Villupuram Vikkiravandi Other Fibre Crops 2.2 7170 8119 7769 19-Apr-23

- - - - Tamil NaduSub Total 44.22 0 0 0

Telangana Mahbubnagar Amangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 288 7000 7000 7000 19-Apr-23
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Telangana Adilabad Bhainsa Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 251.22 7600 7800 7800 19-Apr-23

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6 7300 7300 7300 19-Apr-23

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal Bramha Fibre Crops 1 5980 6180 6080 19-Apr-23

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1 5980 6180 6080 19-Apr-23

Telangana Karimnagar Choppadandi Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 2 6200 7300 7000 19-Apr-23

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 7100 7700 7300 19-Apr-23

Telangana Adilabad Ichoda Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 7400 7650 7650 19-Apr-23

Telangana Adilabad Jainoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1 7300 7450 7400 19-Apr-23

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 175.8 7000 7850 7600 19-Apr-23

Telangana Medak Jogipet RCH-2 Fibre Crops 2 7900 7900 7900 19-Apr-23

Telangana Adilabad Kagaznagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 94 7500 7600 7550 19-Apr-23

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8.4 6729 7476 7169 19-Apr-23

Telangana Adilabad Laxettipet Bramha Fibre Crops 21 7300 7300 7300 19-Apr-23

Telangana Karimnagar Mallial(Cheppial) A.K. 235 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 5.7 7000 8000 7500 19-Apr-23

Telangana Warangal Narsampet Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.05 7425 7470 7425 19-Apr-23

Telangana Warangal Narsampet(Nekonda) Bramha Fibre Crops 8 6800 7600 7450 19-Apr-23

Telangana Adilabad Nirmal Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 7300 7600 7600 19-Apr-23

Telangana Warangal Parkal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6800 7650 7000 19-Apr-23

Telangana Karimnagar Pudur 170-CO2 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 5.7 7000 8000 7500 19-Apr-23

Telangana Karimnagar Sircilla RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.01 6080 6380 6380 19-Apr-23

Telangana Ranga Reddy Vatpally Bunny Fibre Crops 7.5 7500 7500 7500 19-Apr-23

Telangana Warangal Warangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 155 6500 7550 7300 19-Apr-23

Telangana Khammam Yellandu 170-CO2 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 277 8000 9000 8500 19-Apr-23

- - - - TelanganaSub Total 1311.42 0 0 0

- - - - Total 7848.3 0 0 0


